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Willicote - 17 March 2018

Open
MA PTVRider Number Rider Name Horse Name Height CTG

Number
Trec GB
number9:40 9:50 8 Anna Weston Caspian the Wizard 15.1 1 R0303

9:45 9:55 19 Christine Upchurch Dennis The Menace 14.1 116 B00678
9:50 10:00 20 Nicola Peace Ausdan Sularis 14 0 R1700543

Top Score
PTVRider Number Rider Name Horse Name Height CTG

Number
Trec GB
number10:14 8 Anna Weston Caspian the Wizard 15.1 1 R0303

10:18 12 Julie Allsop Casper 15 25 R00098
10:22 13 Rose Carter Barney 15 0 0
10:26 19 Christine Upchurch Dennis The Menace 14.1 116 B00678
10:30 20 Nicola Peace Ausdan Sularis 14 0 R1700543

Intermediate
MA PTVRider Number Rider Name Horse Name Height CTG

Number
Trec GB
number10:45 10:55 2 Sally Ingram Shindig 16.1 0 0

10:50 11:00 6 Jo McCormac Caspian the Wizard 15.1 128 B00976
10:55 11:05 17 Jackie Edginton Bracken 14.3 118 0
11:00 11:10 23 Mary Weston Casey 13.3 4 R1700181

Pairs
PTVRider Number Rider Name Horse Name Height CTG

Number
Trec GB
number11:37 1 Hilary Moses Friday Feeling 16.2 0 0

3 Amanda Shuker Ferdi 16.1 0 0
11:44 7 Julia Clarke Black Moon Rising 15.1 0 0

22 Claire Shand Blaeberry's St Cuthbert 14 0 0
11:51 11 Emma Maidment Coolmoyne Fiona 15 0 0

12 Julie Allsop Casper 15 25 R00098
11:58 16 Lorraine Gilbert Banjo 14.3 119 R00910

17 Jackie Edginton Bracken 14.3 118 0
12:05 18 Emily Taylor Dan 14.2 0 0

24 Ella Mckeown Drummer 12.2 0 0
12:12 8 Anna Weston Caspian the Wizard 15.1 1 R0303

23 Mary Weston Casey 13.3 4 R1700181
12:19 19 Christine Upchurch Dennis The Menace 14.1 116 B00678

6 Jo McCormac Caspian the Wizard 15.1
12:26 20 Nicola Peace Ausdan Sularis 14 0 R1700543

21 Sally Morgan Ausdan Sularis 14 0 0

In Hand
PTVRider Number Rider Name Horse Name Height CTG

Number
Trec GB
number13:16 1 Hilary Moses Friday Feeling 16.2 0 0

13:21 2 Sally Ingram Shindig 16.1 0 0
13:26 3 Amanda Shuker Ferdi 16.1 0 0
13:31 6 Jo McCormac Caspian the Wizard 15.1 128 B00976
13:36 10 Sally Ingram Bosco 15 0 0
13:41 11 Katrina Pedlar Premier Cru Magnum 14.3 0 B1700741
13:46 12 Julie Allsop Casper 15 25 R00098
13:51 13 Rose Carter Barney 15 0 0
13:56 16 Lorraine Gilbert Banjo 14.3 119 R00910
14:01 17 Jackie Edginton Bracken 14.3 118 0
14:06 21 Sally Morgan Ausdan Sularis 14 0 0
14:11 22 Claire Shand Blaeberry's St Cuthbert 14 0 0
14:16 26 Isabella Albirghetti 0 0 0 0
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Novice Horse
MA PTVRider Number Rider Name Horse Name Height CTG

Number
Trec GB
number14:36 14:46 1 Hilary Moses Friday Feeling 16.2 0 0

14:41 14:51 4 Julie Allman Maggie 16.1 0 0
14:47 14:57 5 Debbie Lovett Minte 15.2 0 0
14:52 15:02 6 Jo McCormac Caspian the Wizard 15.1 128 B00976
14:58 15:08 7 Julia Clarke Black Moon Rising 15.1 0 0
15:03 15:13 10 Sally Ingram Bosco 15 0 0
15:09 15:19 12 Julie Allsop Casper 15 25 R00098
15:14 15:24 14 Niamh Jones Thelma 15 0 0
15:20 15:30 15 Catherine Greening Welland Crystal 14.3 0 B1701121
15:25 15:35 16 Lorraine Gilbert Banjo 14.3 119 R00910
15:31 15:41 23 Mary Weston Casey 13.3 4 R1700181
15:36 15:46 26 Isabella Albirghetti 0 0 0 0

Novice Rider
MA PTVRider Number Rider Name Horse Name Height CTG

Number
Trec GB
number15:53 16:03 5 Debbie Lovett Minte 15.2 0 0

16:00 16:10 15 Catherine Greening Welland Crystal 14.3 0 B1701121
16:07 16:17 22 Claire Shand Blaeberry's St Cuthbert 14 0 0
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